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Place
1

Event #18
Fla State Championship

Player Name
Tom Butler
Greg Newport
Randy Reeves
Jimmy Mott
Andy Coradini
Jim Last

Rick Culverhouse
Frank Bisesi
Nate Nichols
Edgar Hollifield
Angelo Korogianos
Frank Warren
Gary English
Robert Johnson
Chuck Palm
David Atz

Tim Jones

Brad Hoke
Thomas Rawles
Roby Fuller
Randy Orr
Darrell Britt
Danny Tatum
Lewis Burton
Greg Rose
John Wilder
John Powell
Mike Alley

Event #18
Fla State Championship

Player Name

Russell Sigmon Jr
David Myers
Graham Sigmon
Lynn Gaines
Bryan Deal

Paula Gay

Todd Trent

Bobby Tesseneer
Malcolm Shumaker
Richard Miller
Chris Hudson
Scott Arrowood

Fernandina Beach

R1
23
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24
25
23
25
24
25
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29
24
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27
31
33
29

R2
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25
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27
25
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29
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28
29
29
29
27
28
35
28
29
34
31
31
36
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Fernandina Beach

R1

24
29
29
27
28
29
30
30
34
30
33
31

R2

27
26
29
27
27
30
29
31
29
28
32
30

R3

28
26
27
29
28
26
28
27
31
31
31
34

R4
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R4

30
30
27
29
29
29
29
30
27
34
29
33

Total
48
48
49
50
50
50
51
51
52
53
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
57
59
59
60
61
62
64
65

Total

109
111
112
112
112
114
116
118
121
123
125
128

Points
Earned

42.00
42.00
36.00
32.00
32.00
32.00
28.50
28.50
27.00
26.00
24.50
24.50
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
13.50
13.50
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00

Points
Earned
45.00
38.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00

Money
Earned

$ 203.00
$ 203.00
$ 150.00
$112.00
$112.00
$112.00

$
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90.00
90.00
80.00
80.00
73.00
73.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
45.00
45.00
45.00

Money
Earned
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25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00



